White

Glass (175ml)

House White £7.00

Light and Dry with clean finish from ltaly

Cankaya Kavaklidere £7.50

Dry and fresh wine from Central Anatolia

Sauvignon Blanc £7.50

It is particularly juicy with good balance,
vibrant green fruit very slurpable

Verdicchio Classico divesipoc

100% Verdicchio. Rich straw, yellow with an
ample and complex nose. Immediate impact of ripe
fruit. Warm, elegant, intense and ripe fruit notes.

Chardonnay

Straw yellow colour, on the nose shades of wild
flowers, lemon and apple. Dry, full bodied with
good acidity.

Pinot Grigio Friuli £7.50

100% Pinot Grigio, Dry, Fruity, balanced
hint of nuts, great with fish & white meat

Soave Classico poc

50% Gargonego, 40% Trebbiana 10% Chardony
Dry, easy drinking wine. delicate & refined bouquet
straw coloured with light but well balanced body.

Gavi del Comune dicavipoca

100% Cortese, Pale straw colour with green tints
very delicate & fruity bouquet. Dry, appealing,
fresh and harmonious taste.

Rose

Glass (175ml)

Lal Kavaklidere £7.50

The favourite rose wine from Turkey. 100%
Cal Karasi from Denizli Anatolia attractive
red fruit aromas. Perfectly matches with
chicken or fish & mezes.

Pinot Grigio Blush £7.50

delle Venezzie IGT Villa San Martino
Light & Fresh. Full of summer berries with crisp
dry finish.

lstanbul
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Bottle

£22.00

£26.00

£28.00

£29.00

£31.00

£32.00

£30.00

£45.00

Bottle

£27.00

£29.00

Red

Glass (175ml) Bottle

House Red £7.00 £22.00

Light and Dry with clean finish from ltaly

Yakut Kavaklidere £7.50 £26.00

Fantastic Dry red wine from Central Anatolia

Buzbag £7.50 £29.00

Superior wine from Turkey

Merlot Santa Alicia wmaipo vaiey £7.50 £29.00

This is deep violet in colour, a classic full-bodied
Merlot - delicious

Rina Rio Del Rey Buen Crianza  £8.50 £36.00

Very lightly oaked, it benefits from soft vanilla
and delicate smokiness.

Chianti poce £38.00

85% Sangiovese 15% Merlot and Canaiola
Ruby red with violet reflections. Ripe red fruit on
the nose. medium bodied. nice fresh acidity
with a balanced structure.

Valpolicella Classico ooc £43.00

75% Corvina 25% Rondinella red garnet colour
fresh & fruity with fragrance of wild berries, dry
velvety, well balanced.

Montepulciano d’ Aruzzo ooc Tracetto £47.00

Rich, dark red colour, full soft black cherry flavours
and damson fruit aroma.

Villadoria Baralo £54.00
The king of Wines from ltaly. Dry, robust and austere. intense

bouquet of roses and violets, cherries in alcohol, liquorice,

truffle and tobacco aromas velvety to taste.

Champagne & Sparkling Wine

Glass (175ml) Bottle
House Prosecco £8.50 £30.00

Intense aroma of wine with fruity notes and
hints of accacia and wisteria.

Moet Chandon £85.00



Beers
Draft Beers £6.00
Cider Magner £5.70
Btl Stella £4.70
Btl San Miguel £4.70
Btl Efes £4.50
Soft Drinks
Can Drinks £2.90
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta, Sprite
Ayran £3.70
Still/Sparkling Water Small £2.70

Large £3.90
Homemade Ice Tea £4.50
Milkshakes £4.20
Vanilla or Chocolate or Strawberry

£5.00

Magic Milkshakes

Vanilla and Raspberry
Chocolate and Blueberry

Strawberry and mango

Freshly Blended Smoothie

Berry Smoothie £5.00

Strawberry, Raspberry

Super Smoothie
Pineapple & Mango

Summer Smoothie
Strawberry & Banana

Add on any fillings £1.00

Freshly Squeezed Juices

£5.00
£4.70

Orange Juice
Lime Lemonade

lstanbul

Spirits

Jack Daniels
Jameson
Johnnie Walker
Glenfiddich
Beefeater
Bombay
Gordons
Smirnoff
Absolut

Raki

Bacardi
Captain Morgan Spiced
Mixer

Liquers
Brandy
Baileys
Cointreau
Ameretto

Shots

B 52
Tequila
Sambuca

50ml

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£9.00
£8.00
£9.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£1.00

50ml

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

£6.50



