

White	Glass (175ml)	Bottle	Red	Glass (175ml)	Bottle
House White Light and Dry with clean finish from Italy	£7.00	£22.00	House Red Light and Dry with clean finish from Italy	£7.00	£22.00
Cankaya Kavaklidere Dry and fresh wine from Central Anatolia	£7.50	£26.00	Yakut Kavaklidere Fantastic Dry red wine from Central Anat	<b>£7.50</b> tolia	£26.00
Sauvignon Blanc It is particularly juicy with good balance, vibrant green fruit very slurpable	£7.50	£28.00	Buzbag Superior wine from Turkey	£7.50	£29.00
Verdicchio Classico di Jes 100% Verdicchio. Rich straw, yellow with a	n	£29.00	Merlot Santa Alicia Maip This is deep violet in colour, a classic ful Merlot - delicious	•	£29.00
ample and complex nose. Immediate impa fruit. Warm, elegant, intense and ripe fruit Chardonnay	•	£31.00	Rioja Rio Del Rey Buen C Very lightly oaked, it benefits from soft va and delicate smokiness.		£36.00
Straw yellow colour, on the nose shades of flowers, lemon and apple. Dry, full bodied good acidity.		201100	Chianti DOCG  85% Sangiovese 15% Merlot and Canaid	ola	£38.00
Pinot Grigio Friuli 100% Pinot Grigio, Dry, Fruity, balanced hint of nuts, great with fish & white meat	£7.50	£32.00	Ruby red with violet reflections. Ripe red the nose. medium bodied. nice fresh acid with a balanced structure.		
Soave Classico DOC 50% Gargonego, 40% Trebbiana 10% Cha Dry, easy drinking wine. delicate & refined	bouquet	£30.00	Valpolicella Classico DC 75% Corvina 25% Rondinella red garnet fresh & fruity with fragrance of wild berrie velvety, well balanced.	colour	£43.00
Gavi del Comune di Gavi Do  100% Cortese, Pale straw colour with grevery delicate & fruity bouquet. Dry, appeal	DCG en tints	£45.00	Montepulciano d' Aruzzo DOC Tralcetto Rich, dark red colour, full soft black cherry flavours and damson fruit aroma.		£47.00
fresh and harmonious taste.			Villadoria Baralo The king of Wines from Italy. Dry, robust bouquet of roses and violets, cherries in truffle and tobacco aromas velvety to tas	alcohol, liquorice,	£54.00

Rose	Glass (175ml)	Bottle	Champagne & S	parkling V	Vine
Lal Kavaklidere The favourite rose wine from Turkey. 100% Cal Karasi from Denizli Anatolia attractive red fruit aromas. Perfectly matches with chicken or fish & mezes.	£7.50	£27.00	House Prosecco Intense aroma of wine with fruity notes hints of accacia and wisteria.	Glass (175ml) £8.50 and	Bottle £30.00
Pinot Grigio Blush delle Venezzie IGT Villa San Martin Light & Fresh. Full of summer berries with or dry finish.		£29.00	Moet Chandon		£85.00



Beers			Spirits	50ml
Draft Beers		£6.00	Jack Daniels	£8.00
Cider Magner		£5.70	Jameson	£8.00
Btl Stella		£4.70	Johnnie Walker	£8.00
Btl San Miguel		£4.70	Glenfiddich	£9.00
Btl Efes		£4.50	Beefeater	£8.00
			Bombay	£9.00
Soft Drinks			Gordons	£8.00
		00.00	Smirnoff	£8.00
Can Drinks		£2.90	Absolut	£8.00
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta	, Sprite	00.70	Raki	£8.00
Ayran	Concil	£3.70	Bacardi	£8.00
Still/Sparkling Water	Small	£2.70	Captain Morgan Spiced	£8.00
	Large	£3.90 £4.50	Mixer	£1.00
Homemade Ice Tea		14.50		
			Liquers	50ml
Milkshakes		£4.20	Brandy	£8.00
Vanilla or Chocolate or Strawberry			Baileys	£8.00
			Cointreau	£8.00
Magic Milkshakes		£5.00	Ameretto	£8.00
Vanilla and Raspberry				
Chocolate and Blueberry Strawberry and mango			CI (	
Strawberry and mango			Shots	
Erochly Plandad	Smoo	B 52	£6.50	
Freshly Blended	311100	Tequila		
Berry Smoothie		£5.00	Sambuca	
Strawberry, Raspberry				
Super Smoothie Pineapple & Mango				
Summer Smoothie				
Strawberry & Banana				
Add on any fillings		£1.00		

## Freshly Squeezed Juices

Orange Juice £5.00 Lime Lemonade £4.70